
The Railpath Arts Centre
Year At A Glance: Youth Schedule
2023/24 Season

Sat Sept 9, 2023 First Day of Classes for the 2023/24 Season
Fri Oct 6 to Mon Oct 9, 2023 Closed for Long Weekend

Fri Oct 13, 2023 Pop Up Classes
Sat Oct 14 to Sat Dec 9, 2023 Weekly Musical Rehearsals: Grade 7-12 students will 

rehearse on Saturdays from 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm (Grade 4-6 
and Adv 2-3 students may also be asked to join some 
rehearsals)

Mon Oct 16 to Sat Oct 21, 2023 Parent Viewing 1: See what we've been up to for the last 15 
mins of all Youth classes

Tue Oct 24 to Mon Oct 30, 2023 Halloween Week: Dress up in costume during regular Youth 
and RAA classes

Tues Oct 31, 2023 Closed for Halloween
Wed Dec 13 to Sat Dec 16, 2023 Winter Musical: Mandatory for ALL Musical Theatre, RAA 

2, 3 + 4 Full Time Students
Full schedule, including tech + dress rehearsals and 
performances, will be available on or before Oct 15th

Sat Dec 16, 2023 Last Day of Classes for 2023
Mon Dec 18 to Fri Jan 5, 2024 Closed for Winter Break

Sat Jan 6, 2024 First Day of Classes for 2024
Fri Feb 9 to Thu Feb 15, 2024 Colours of the Rainbow Week: Dress up in brightly coloured 

clothes, costumes and accessories during regular Youth and 
RAA classes

Fri Feb 16 to Mon Feb 19, 2024 Closed for Long Weekend
Fri Feb 23, 2024 Pop Up Classes

Mon Feb 26 to Sat Mar 2, 2024 Parent Viewing 2: See what we've been up to for the last 15 
mins of all Youth classes

Mon Mar 11 to Sun Mar 17, 2024 Closed for March Break
Fri Mar 29 to Mon Apr 1, 2024 Closed for Long Weekend

Mon Apr 29 to Sat May 4, 2024 Parent Viewing 3: See what we've been up to for the last 15 
mins of all Youth classes

Fri May 17 to Mon May 20, 2024 Closed for Long Weekend
Sun May 26, 2024 Photo Day: Mandatory for ALL Youth, Musical Theatre 

and RAA students
Full schedule will be available on or before April 1st

Tue Jun 4 to Sun Jun 9, 2024 June Recital: Mandatory for ALL Youth, Musical Theatre 
and RAA students
Full schedule, including tech + dress rehearsals and 
performances, will be available on or before April 1st

Mon Jun 10 to Sat Jun 15, 2024 Last Week of Classes for the 2023/24 Season

Pop Up Classes, RAA and Musical Theatre Rehearsals account for classes lost due to Long 
Weekend closures, special events and general absences. Tuition is never discounted or prorated 
based on student travel, extended holidays, illness or other absences.

Dates are subject to change.


